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PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE GROUP DATE TIMINING
MCA_NEW 2251129704 KIRAN MCSL216 SET-1 21.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2107921283 SAURABH CHAUHAN MCSL216 SET-1 21.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2250486841 VIVEK THAKUR MCSL216 SET-1 21.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252109997 NITISH KUMAR MCSL216 SET-1 21.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252746399 SHELLY MCSL216 SET-1 21.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300249770 ANANDITI RAO MCSL216 SET-1 21.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300361630 GAGANPREET KAUR MCSL216 SET-1 21.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300815266 DINESH KUMAR MCSL216 SET-1 21.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2301189022 KUMARI ANJALI MCSL216 SET-1 21.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252051920 AASHIMA CHAUHAN MCSL216 SET-1 21.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252056177 JITIN JETHI MCSL216 SET-1 21.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252804730 PRABHNOOR SINGH MCSL216 SET-1 21.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252807489 DAKSH MEHTA MCSL216 SET-1 21.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300033143 TANIA MCSL216 SET-1 21.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300036179 SHRUTI DHIMAN MCSL216 SET-1 21.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300195714 PRAGATI RANI MCSL216 SET-1 21.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300370653 GARIMA MCSL216 SET-1 21.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300670814 MUKUL SHARMA MCSL216 SET-1 21.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300808797 SHIVANI MCSL216 SET-1 21.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300809345 ANKITA KUMARI MCSL216 SET-1 21.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300811996 VISHAL GUPTA MCSL216 SET-1 21.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2301386211 SANA KHAN MCSL216 SET-1 21.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2301466810 AMAN MCSL216 SET-1 21.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2253254222 HARDEEP SINGH MCSL216 SET-1 21.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300650470 BHAVESH AGGARWAL MCSL216 SET-1 21.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252048700 MANU MCSL216 SET-1 21.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252598619 KUNDAN KUMAR MCSL216 SET-1 21.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300367578 AMAN KUMAR MCSL216 SET-1 21.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2301466765 ASHISH KAUNDAL MCSL216 SET-1 21.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300649186 AMAN SINGH RAWAT MCSL216 SET-1 21.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252409567 DEEPA PANDEY MCSL216 SET-1 21.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2301386084 HIMANSHU GULATI MCSL216 SET-1 21.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2251129704 KIRAN MCSL217 SET-1 22.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2107921283 SAURABH CHAUHAN MCSL217 SET-1 22.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2250486841 VIVEK THAKUR MCSL217 SET-1 22.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252109997 NITISH KUMAR MCSL217 SET-1 22.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300249770 ANANDITI RAO MCSL217 SET-1 22.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300361630 GAGANPREET KAUR MCSL217 SET-1 22.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300815266 DINESH KUMAR MCSL217 SET-1 22.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2301189022 KUMARI ANJALI MCSL217 SET-1 22.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252051920 AASHIMA CHAUHAN MCSL217 SET-1 22.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252056177 JITIN JETHI MCSL217 SET-1 22.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252804730 PRABHNOOR SINGH MCSL217 SET-1 22.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252807489 DAKSH MEHTA MCSL217 SET-1 22.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300033143 TANIA MCSL217 SET-1 22.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300036179 SHRUTI DHIMAN MCSL217 SET-1 22.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300195714 PRAGATI RANI MCSL217 SET-1 22.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300370653 GARIMA MCSL217 SET-1 22.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300670814 MUKUL SHARMA MCSL217 SET-1 22.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300808797 SHIVANI MCSL217 SET-1 22.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300809345 ANKITA KUMARI MCSL217 SET-1 22.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300811996 VISHAL GUPTA MCSL217 SET-1 22.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2301386211 SANA KHAN MCSL217 SET-1 22.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2301466810 AMAN MCSL217 SET-1 22.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
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MCA_NEW 2101157938 VARUN RAGHUVANSHI MCSL217 SET-1 22.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2253254222 HARDEEP SINGH MCSL217 SET-1 22.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300650470 BHAVESH AGGARWAL MCSL217 SET-1 22.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252048700 MANU MCSL217 SET-1 22.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252598619 KUNDAN KUMAR MCSL217 SET-1 22.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300367578 AMAN KUMAR MCSL217 SET-1 22.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2301466765 ASHISH KAUNDAL MCSL217 SET-1 22.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2253367888 RAGHAV ARORA MCSL217 SET-1 22.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2300649186 AMAN SINGH RAWAT MCSL217 SET-1 22.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252409567 DEEPA PANDEY MCSL217 SET-1 22.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2301386084 HIMANSHU GULATI MCSL217 SET-1 22.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2251010063 PRASOON KUMAR MCSL222 SET-1 24.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2253436103 BHAVNA SAINI MCSL222 SET-1 24.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2108657581 MANPREET KAUR MCSL222 SET-1 24.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2250485423 KUMAR TUSHAR MCSL222 SET-1 24.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252048422 KOMAL MCSL222 SET-1 24.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252746399 SHELLY MCSL222 SET-1 24.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2253232028 SAHIL CHAHAL MCSL222 SET-1 24.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2201617425 KIRTIKA MCSL222 SET-1 24.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2250482532 SHEETAL MCSL222 SET-1 24.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252050184 ROHAN ARYA MCSL222 SET-1 24.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252051920 AASHIMA CHAUHAN MCSL222 SET-1 24.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252055416 RAVI MCSL222 SET-1 24.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252111021 KM KANCHAN MCSL222 SET-1 24.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252712357 NIKITA MCSL222 SET-1 24.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252804730 PRABHNOOR SINGH MCSL222 SET-1 24.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252807489 DAKSH MEHTA MCSL222 SET-1 24.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252890298 NITIN MCSL222 SET-1 24.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252892304 NAVJOT KAUR MCSL222 SET-1 24.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252898792 MANLEEN KAUR MCSL222 SET-1 24.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2200476127 KARAN SINGH MCSL222 SET-1 24.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2201617364 TAMANNA VERMA MCSL222 SET-1 24.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2250486667 POOJA MCSL222 SET-1 24.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252049814 NIKITA THATAI MCSL222 SET-1 24.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252143076 MOHIT BHATT MCSL222 SET-1 24.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252385402 KRITIKA DOGRA MCSL222 SET-1 24.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252891041 PRIYANKA SINHA MCSL222 SET-1 24.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252892412 ANOOP BHATT MCSL222 SET-1 24.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252893403 KAMALJEET SINGH MCSL222 SET-1 24.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2253254222 HARDEEP SINGH MCSL222 SET-1 24.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2201263764 NEHA MCSL222 SET-1 24.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252366064 AJAY SINGH MCSL222 SET-1 24.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252048700 MANU MCSL222 SET-1 24.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252598619 KUNDAN KUMAR MCSL222 SET-1 24.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252740575 ABHIJEET BALORIA MCSL222 SET-1 24.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2200047863 ROOFY ARORA MCSL222 SET-1 24.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2253367888 RAGHAV ARORA MCSL222 SET-1 24.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2253366177 RADHIKA MCSL222 SET-1 24.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252409567 DEEPA PANDEY MCSL222 SET-1 24.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2251010063 PRASOON KUMAR MCSL223 SET-1 25.7.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2253436103 BHAVNA SAINI MCSL223 SET-1 25.7.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2108657581 MANPREET KAUR MCSL223 SET-1 25.7.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2250485423 KUMAR TUSHAR MCSL223 SET-1 25.7.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252048422 KOMAL MCSL223 SET-1 25.7.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
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MCA_NEW 2252746399 SHELLY MCSL223 SET-1 25.7.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2253232028 SAHIL CHAHAL MCSL223 SET-1 25.7.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2106173778 ANSH MCSL223 SET-1 25.7.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2201617425 KIRTIKA MCSL223 SET-1 25.7.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2250482532 SHEETAL MCSL223 SET-1 25.7.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252050184 ROHAN ARYA MCSL223 SET-1 25.7.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252051920 AASHIMA CHAUHAN MCSL223 SET-1 25.7.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252055416 RAVI MCSL223 SET-1 25.7.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252111021 KM KANCHAN MCSL223 SET-1 25.7.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252712357 NIKITA MCSL223 SET-1 25.7.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252890298 NITIN MCSL223 SET-1 25.7.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252892304 NAVJOT KAUR MCSL223 SET-1 25.7.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252898792 MANLEEN KAUR MCSL223 SET-1 25.7.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2101158003 BUSHRA MUMTAZ MCSL223 SET-1 25.7.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2107300115 ADARSH ANAND MCSL223 SET-1 25.7.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2200476127 KARAN SINGH MCSL223 SET-1 25.7.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2201617364 TAMANNA VERMA MCSL223 SET-1 25.7.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2250486667 POOJA MCSL223 SET-1 25.7.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252049814 NIKITA THATAI MCSL223 SET-1 25.7.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252143076 MOHIT BHATT MCSL223 SET-1 25.7.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252385402 KRITIKA DOGRA MCSL223 SET-1 25.7.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252891041 PRIYANKA SINHA MCSL223 SET-1 25.7.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252892412 ANOOP BHATT MCSL223 SET-1 25.7.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252893403 KAMALJEET SINGH MCSL223 SET-1 25.7.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2253254222 HARDEEP SINGH MCSL223 SET-1 25.7.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2201263764 NEHA MCSL223 SET-1 25.7.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252366064 AJAY SINGH MCSL223 SET-1 25.7.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252048700 MANU MCSL223 SET-1 25.7.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252598619 KUNDAN KUMAR MCSL223 SET-1 25.7.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252740575 ABHIJEET BALORIA MCSL223 SET-1 25.7.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2253367888 RAGHAV ARORA MCSL223 SET-1 25.7.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2253366177 RADHIKA MCSL223 SET-1 25.7.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2252409567 DEEPA PANDEY MCSL223 SET-1 25.7.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2201617507 AMBREEN MCSL228 SET-1 26.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2101157687 KAVITA MCSL228 SET-1 26.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2108339493 DIWAKAR TIWARI MCSL228 SET-1 26.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2108339533 HARSH MCSL228 SET-1 26.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2200475706 RAHUL KUMAR MCSL228 SET-1 26.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2200475898 KAJAL KUMARI MCSL228 SET-1 26.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2200475943 MADHAV MCSL228 SET-1 26.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2201259810 MAHEEMA MCSL228 SET-1 26.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2200047586 MEHTAB KAUR SAINI MCSL228 SET-1 26.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2201617425 KIRTIKA MCSL228 SET-1 26.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2101158277 GAURAV MCSL228 SET-1 26.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2107289417 VANDANA MCSL228 SET-1 26.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2200476127 KARAN SINGH MCSL228 SET-1 26.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2201617298 BHUPENDER SINGH BHAURIYALMCSL228 SET-1 26.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2201617301 SHREYA GUPTA MCSL228 SET-1 26.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2201617338 SHRUTI GUPTA MCSL228 SET-1 26.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2201617364 TAMANNA VERMA MCSL228 SET-1 26.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2201622015 MUSKAN RANA MCSL228 SET-1 26.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2201617507 AMBREEN MCSL229 SET-1 27.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2101157687 KAVITA MCSL229 SET-1 27.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2108339493 DIWAKAR TIWARI MCSL229 SET-1 27.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
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MCA_NEW 2108339533 HARSH MCSL229 SET-1 27.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2200475706 RAHUL KUMAR MCSL229 SET-1 27.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2200475898 KAJAL KUMARI MCSL229 SET-1 27.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2200475943 MADHAV MCSL229 SET-1 27.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2201259810 MAHEEMA MCSL229 SET-1 27.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2200047586 MEHTAB KAUR SAINI MCSL229 SET-1 27.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2201617425 KIRTIKA MCSL229 SET-1 27.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2101158277 GAURAV MCSL229 SET-1 27.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2107289417 VANDANA MCSL229 SET-1 27.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2200476127 KARAN SINGH MCSL229 SET-1 27.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2201617298 BHUPENDER SINGH BHAURIYALMCSL229 SET-1 27.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2201617301 SHREYA GUPTA MCSL229 SET-1 27.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2201617338 SHRUTI GUPTA MCSL229 SET-1 27.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2201617364 TAMANNA VERMA MCSL229 SET-1 27.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
MCA_NEW 2201622015 MUSKAN RANA MCSL229 SET-1 27.07.2023 9 AM TO 11 AM
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